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Across
3. disappear or cause to disappear.
7. shining
9. to relieve of a responsibility

Down
1. a dog with an excellent
2. pleasing



11.
13.
15.
17.
20.
21.
22,

illegal

dissimilarity
combine

speaking or writing
factual

disrepute

devalue

. He is always the class clown and his teachers say
he is

. continuing for a long time

. He has shown immense during his

Incarceration.

. to keep or claim
. admire

10.
12.
14.
16.
18.
19.

difficult

idle

cowardice

physical or mental effort

It had happened during the year
She was too to do anything



